
LOUNGE

ARNOS

SUNDAY MENU

Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before ordering food and drink, please speak to a staff member if you would
like to know more about our ingredients

470 Bath Road  |  Ph: 0117 9711461  |  www.arnosmanorhotel.co.uk

£6.50





£7.95





£6.50





£8.50

£14.95





£13.95





£13.95





£10.50







Soup of the day V 
(Homemade soup served with bread roll and butter) 
                                                                                                        
Chicken Wings
(Served with salad and BBQ sauce)
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
Bruschetta      VE       
(cherry tomato, basil, oregano, and garlic) 

Calamari 
(Breaded squid served with lemon mayonnaise) 

{Starter} 

{Main}
Rare Roast Beef                                                                                                                          
(Served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, carrots, parnsips, green beans and jus) 
      
Roast Half Chicken                                                                                                                                                    
(Served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, carrots, parnsips, green beans and jus)
                                                                                                                                            
Mediterranean haddock
Served with cherry tomato sauce and crunchy garlic breadcrumbs                                                                                            

Gnocchi alla  Pesto V                                                                                                                                                 
(Potato gnocchi in basil pesto sauce served with parmesan cheese) 

Mediterranean Salad

Chunky chips 
                                                                                             
Cauliflower Cheese                                                                                                                                                                                           
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
Rocket and parmesan 

{Side Dish}

£4.00



£4.00



£4.00



£4.00



LOUNGE

ARNOS

Children's Menu 

Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before ordering food and drink, please speak to a staff member if you would
like to know more about our ingredients

470 Bath Road  |  Ph: 0117 9711461  |  www.arnosmanorhotel.co.uk

£4.95





£4.95





£7.95





£9.95





£9.95











Soup of the day V 
(Homemade soup served with bread roll and butter) 
                                                                                                        

Cheesy Garlic Bread V
(Light garlic butter served with melted mozzarella cheese)

                                                                                                                                                                                         



{Starter} 

{Main}

Penne Pasta V
(Passata Sauce, sweetcorn and pepper) 

                                                                                                        
Sausage and Mash 

(Served with gravy and peas)
                                                                                                                                                                                             

Grilled Chicken Breast 
(Served with roast potatoes, carrots, parnsips, green beans and jus)     








{Dessert}

Tiramisu                                                                                                                                    
(Traditional Italian dessert served with ice cream) 
                                                                                                        
Movenpick ice cream                                                                                                                                                                                      
(Vanilla, Swiss chocolate, raspberry sorbet)
                                                                                                                                            
Sticky toffee pudding                                                                                                                                                                                     
(Sweet popcorn, vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce)     
                                                                                                                                    
Waffle
(Banana, Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream) 

£6.50



£6.50





£6.50





£6.50


