

# SUNDAY MENU

Starter}	
Soup of the day V (Homemade soup served with bread roll and butter)	£6.50
Chicken Wings (Served with salad and BBQ sauce)	£7.95
Bruschetta VE (cherry tomato, basil, oregano, and garlic)	£6.50
Calamari (Breaded squid served with lemon mayonnaise)	£8.50
{Main}	
Rare Roast Beef (Served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, carrots, parnsips, green beans and jus)	£14.95
Roast Half Chicken (Served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, carrots, parnsips, green beans and jus)	£13.95
Mediterranean haddock Served with cherry tomato sauce and crunchy garlic breadcrumbs	£13.95
Gnocchi alla Pesto V (Potato gnocchi in basil pesto sauce served with parmesan cheese)	£10.50
{Side Dish}	

Served with cherry tomato sauce and cru	nchy garlic br	eadcrumbs	£13.95
Gnocchi alla Pesto V (Potato gnocchi in basil pesto sauce serve	ed with parme	esan cheese)	£10.50
	{Side	Dish}	
Mediterranean Salad			£4.00
Chunky chips			£4.00
Cauliflower Cheese			£4.00
Rocket and parmesan			£4.00
			114

470 Bath Road | Ph: 0117 9711461 | www.arnosmanorhotel.co.uk



## Children's Menu

### {Starter}

Soup of the day V (Homemade soup served with bread roll and butter)

Cheesy Garlic Bread V £4.95 (Light garlic butter served with melted mozzarella cheese)

#### {Main}

Penne Pasta V (Passata Sauce, sweetcorn and pepper)

Sausage and Mash (Served with gravy and peas)

Grilled Chicken Breast £9.95 (Served with roast potatoes, carrots, parnsips, green beans and jus)

### {Dessert}

Tiramisu
(Traditional Italian dessert served with ice cream)

Movenpick ice cream
(Vanilla, Swiss chocolate, raspberry sorbet)

Sticky toffee pudding
(Sweet popcorn, vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce)

Waffle
(Banana, Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream)

470 Bath Road | Ph: 0117 9711461 | www.arnosmanorhotel.co.uk